
1 

./ 195/ HHTA/2025 

1 DR. SANJAY KUMAR 

6 

2 

3 DR JYOTI BAYA 

1 

DR. MANIKCHAND 
GAUTAM 

5 DR.SANDEEP SEN 

DR. ROSHAN KUMAR 

JHARIYA 

|DR SURJIT KUMAR 

VERMA 

2 

2 KEDAR KUMAR 

3 PANKAJ KUSHMI 

HARISH KUMAR 
CHANDRAKAR 

3 

RAMCHANDRA 

YADAV 

5 MANDAKINI 

BIRAJO0 GATAM 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

|SAMPAT LAL 

ONKAR PRASAD SEN 

RAM PRASAD PATEL 

1 MANTORI BAI BHARTI SARJU PRASAD 

7 DR. DEEPIKA SHUKLA SHIVANAND SHARMA 5/8/1991 

3 

SANTU RAM 

|SONSAI KUSHMI 

PARAS RAM 

4 

NARYAAN PRASAD 

5/6/1992 

|5/9/1989 

|8/8/1990 GEN. 

I1/5/1989 SC 

7/5/1983 

GEN. 

11/5/1985 GEN. 

4 

5 

GEN. 

GEN. 

GEN. 

12/8/1990 SC 

1/9/1994 OBC 

|31/07/1994 ST 

5/5/1991 OBC 

5/10/1992OBC 

758 

743 

1397 

930 

917 

650 

440 

1322 

1424 

858 

1400 

820 

tea (30 s) 
Category -I (Ph.D.) 

10 11 

1000 75.80| 25.80 

100074.30| 24.30 

2000 69.85 19.85 

1400 66.43| 16.43 

1400 65.50| 15.50 

1000 65.00 

800 55.00 

15 

10 

5 

11 

2000 66.10| 16.10 

200071.20| 21.20 

1000 85.80| 35.80 

200070.00| 20.00 

12 

1000 82.00| 32.00 

30 

30 

Category - II (NET/SET) 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

12 

0 

0 

te/tegufbd. 

(20 a) (153+) 

13 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

13 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

14 

0 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

0 

15 

75.8 

74.30 

69.85 

66.43 

65.5 

65 

50 

15 

51.10 

41.20 

55.80 

40.00 

52.00 

16 

2 

0 

0 

0 

2 

16 

0 

0 

2 

qt, fÍG 31-10-2025 

17 

0 

0 

17 

30 

30 

15 

25 

10 

18 

77.80 

74.30 

66.43 

65.50 

65.00 

52.00 

69.85 CG 

18 

81.10 

71.20 

70.80 

67.00 

62.00 

OTHER 
STATE 

OTHER 

STATE 

19 

OTHER 
STATE 

OTHER 
STATE 

OTHER 
STATE 
OTHER 

STATE 

19 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

|CG 

EEZEB2122EEEE 

20 

20 

Pancipal 
Govt.Nevin college Manora 

Díst. Jashpur (C.G.) 



6 
CHITRESH KUMAR 

BANJARE 

7 GOLU 

8 RANJEET SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 
SAHU 

10/CHANDAN DAS 

11 RANJEET SINGH 

15 

13/SHISHIR OGREY 

14UPENDRA GOYAL 

16|BHARTI 

12 PALESHWAR BARGAH ISHWAR SINGH 

ISANTOSH KUMAR 
VAISHYA 

17|SHUBHAM RATRE 

18 

19 

AKHILESHWAR 
VERMA 

YAJUVENDRA SINGH 
VERMA 

20 HEROD TIGGA 

|21 PRIYANKA XAXA 

|22|VIPIN KUMAR SONI 

23 SHASHIKALA SINGH 

24 POOJA SAHU 

25 RAHUL TOPPO 

MOTI LAL 

26|GOPAL PATEL 

CHAIN DAS 

PREM SINGH 

CHHOTE LAL 

DILEEP DAS 

ANDHIYAR SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SITA RAM 

|DHARAM LAL 

KUNWAR RATRE 

LEKH RAM VERMA 

ANUGRAH TIGGA 

NIRANTAR XAXA 

GIRWAR LAL SONI 

SHIV KUMAR RAM 

VJAY SAHU 

CARLUS TOPPO 

GOVERDHAN PATEL 

4/25/1990 sC 

|27|SANGEETA MANDAVI |GUJRAJ MANDAVI 

15/09/1998 GEN, 

28/09/1998 OBC 

25/06/1992 OBC 

DHANNU RAM VERMA 21/10/1993 |OBC 

S/5/1995 

1/7/1990 |GEN. 

|25/05/1992 SC 1421 

ST 1162 

15/01/1999 OBC 

s/8/1994 

18/03/1993 OBC 812 

|26/10/1993 SC 

11/11/1991 GEN. 1087 

|SC 

27/12/1989 OBC 

|5/20/1993 ST 

9/18/1998 ST 

11/7/1992 OBC 

1496 

1582 

|11/4/1997 ST 

/1/1994 OBC 

1/7/1998 

1468 

626 

ST 

646 

619 

1573 

767 

1524 

607 

649 

1265 

30/12/1999 OBC 1162 

1481 

1139 

566 

2000 74.80 24.80 

1414 

2000 79.10| 29.10 

200073.40| 23.40 

2000 74.05 24.05 

10/1/1996 ST 1460 200073.00| 23.00 

160072.63 22.62 

1600 71.19| 21.19 

1000 62.60| 12.60 

2000 71.05 21.05 

160072.63| 22.63 

1000 81.20| 31.20 

800 80.75| 30.75 

1700 63.94| 13.94 

900 68,78| 18.78 

2000 78.65| 28.65 

1000 76.70| 26.70 

2000 76.20| 26.20 

80075.88 25.88 

1000 64.90| 14.90 

170074.41| 24.41 

800 70.75| 20.75 

2000 70,70| 20.70 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

15 

0 
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0 

0 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

59.80 

49.10 

43.40 

32.60 

41.05 

42.63 

51.20 

50.75 

48.94 

38.78 

48.65 

46.70 

46.20 

45.88 

34.90 

44.41 

44.05 

43.00 

42.62 

41.19 

40.75 

40.70 

0 

10 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

25 

5 

10 

0 

10 

0 

0 

10 

0 

0 

0 

59.80 

59.10 

58.40 

57.60 

56.05 

52.63 

51.20 

50.75 

48.94 

48.78 

48.65 

46.70 

46.20 

45.88 

44.90 

44.41 

44.05 

43.00 

42.62 

41.19 

40.75 

40.70 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

cG 

R 
STATE 
R 

STATE 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 
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Piñcipal 
Govt.Nan college Manora 

Dist. Jashpur (C.G.) 



28|NAVNEET BHAGAT SHASHI BHAGAT 

29 DEEPESHWARI SAHU RAMESH SAHU 

|30 PALLAV SHUKLA 

31 JEEVAN MERAVI 

32 DILESHWARI 

33DEEPTI KERKETTA 

34 

35 

37 

36|SAMRAT KUMAR 

AMAN KUMAR 
GARHEWAL 

VISHAL 
RAGHUWANSHI 

38|SAMAL SINGH 

4 

JAY PRAKASH 

|39|CHUMMAN LAL 

43 

RUPESH KUMAR 

|42|LALITA YADAV 

ASHISH CHANDRA 
VANSH 

|44|AARTI YADAV 

45|SOHT KUMAR 

46|RAHUL SINGH 

47 SANJAY PAINKRA 

ARUN SHUKLA 

SHADHRAM 

|49}SUDHIR KUMAR 

BUND RAM 

40VIKAS KUMAR KOSLE MADAN LAL KOSLE 

TIHAR RAM 

MOHAN 

ANTRAM 

TULA RAM SAHU 

JAGDISH SINGH 

NICHOLAS KERKETTA 9/14/1994 ST 

ROHIT KUMAR 

SOBHIT RAM 

RAMDHAN YADAV 

ASHWANI CHANDRA 
VANSH 

SANTOSH YADAV 

HARISHCHADRA 

LAXMI BAJ 

KENDU LAL 

48 BHUPENDRA KUMAR DHANKUMAR 

12/5/1992 ST 

|SAMAR BAHADUR 

06/01/1998OBC 

1/4/1994 GEN. 

|25/08/1999 ST 

|2/7/1995 ST 

564 

S/12/1996 ST 

1407 

11/4/2001ST 

22/02/1993 SC 

1402 

1398 

16/04/1994 SC 1086 

5/8/1980 |GEN. 

696 

544 

15/08/1996 SC 670 

20/05/199sGEN. 668 

1059 

1323 

S/5/1997 GEN. 1151 170067.71 17.71 

638 

633 
21/05/1997 OBC 

25/01/1994 OBC 

|8/17/1998 lOBC 

17/11/1999 OBC 

6/6/1995 GEN. 606 

27/12/1994 ST 

3/1/1999 ST 

|23/12/1995 SC 

631 

623 

613 

600 

597 

584 

800 70.50 20.50 

584 

2000 70.35| 20.35 

200070.10 20.10 

2000 69.90 19.90 

1000 69.60| 19.60 

80068.00 18.00 

1600 67.88| 17.88 

1000 67.00| 17.00 

1000 66.80 16.80 

1600 66.19| 16.19 

2000 66.15 16.15 

1000 63.80 13.80 

1000 63.30 13.30 

1000 63.10 13.10 

1000 62.30 12.30 

1000 61.30 11.30 

1000 60.60| 10.60 

1000 60.00| 10.00 

1000 59,70| 9.70 

1000 58.40 8.40 

100058.40| 8.40 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

40.50 

40.35 

40.10 

39.90 

39.60 

38.00 

37.88 

37.71 

37.00 

36.80 

36.19 

36.15 

33.80 

33.30 

33.10 

32.30 

31.30 

30.60 

30.00 

29.70 

28.40 

28.40 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

40.50 

40.35 

40.10 

39.90 

39.60 

38,00 

37.88 

37.71 

37.00 

36.80 

36.19 

36.15 

33.80 

33.30 

33.10 

32.30 

31.30 

30.60 

30.00 

29.70 

28.40 

28.40 

CG 

CG 

cG 

CG 

CG 

|CG 

CG 

R 

STATE 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

JCG 

CG 

CG 

lCG 

CG 

lCG 

JcG 

CG 

R 
STATE 

Prin�ipai 
Govt.Nayin college Manora 

Dist. Jashpur (C.G.) 



50 ISHWARI SINGH 

|51 

52 NARENDRA KUMAR 

53AVINASH KUMAR 

BHASKAR 

54 SAFURA 

55 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
YADAV 

56|NEHA 

57 SAROJANI BAI 

NIRAJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

58|GITESH DEHARI 

59 SUREKHA 

1 NAFISHA BANO 

2 LEELAWATI SIDAR 

1 

3 RAJ KUMAR 

2 

4 

3 AMBIKA 

2 

KRISHNA SINGH 

|SUSHILA 

SANTOSH YADAV 

KUNJ LAL 

VASUDEV 

DINESHWAR 

|CHHEDI LAL BHASKAR|11/2/1992 SC 

NIRANJAN 

MACHHINDAR SAI 

PN DEHARI 

|SHYAM DAS 

MUSHKIL ALI 

UTTAM SAI SIDAR 

TILAKDHARI 

RASHMI BHARTI SAHU KISHAN LAL 

SHIV KUMAR MALEKAHCHANDRA KUMAR 

3 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

KRISHNO 

|10/10/1990 OBC 568 

S/10/1988 OBC 

11/3/1989 OBC 

6/15/1993 sC 

|25/12/1995 OBC 

11/20/1991 ST 

25/07/1990 ST 

|20/10/1993 OBC 

|5/24/1994 ST 552 

3/6/1993 SC 

5 

24/08/1987 OBC 

566 

GEN. 

560 

4/25/2000 |OBC 

518 

03/02/1998 GEN. 

1112 

2/3/1982 GEN. 1199 

16/05/1997 ST 1190 

551 

550 

545 

539 

598 

1444 

1348 

1315 

1261 

1000 56.80 6.80 

1000 56.60 6.60 

1000 56.00 6.00 

1000 51.80 

200055.60 5.60 

1000 55.20 5.20 

1.80 

1000 55.10| 5.10 

100055.00 5.00 

1000 54.50| 4.50 

1000 53.90| 3.90 

Category - III (M.Phil) 

160074.94| 24.94 

200059.50 9.50 

9 

100059.80 9.80 

10 11 

2000 72.20| 22.20 

200067.40| 17.40 

160082.19| 32.19 

1600 78.81| 28.81 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

15 

15 

15 

14 

0 

0 

26.80 

26.60 

26.00 

21.80 

25.60 

25.20 

25.10 

25.00 

24.50 

23.90 

39.94 

24.50 

24.80 

15 

22.20 

17.40 

32,19 

28.81 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

16 

0 

0 26.80 

0 

0 

0 

0 

17 

30 

26.60 

30 

26.00 

0 

25.80 

25.60 

25.20 

25.10 

20 59.94 

25.00 

24.50 

23.90 

24.80 

18 

52.20 

47.40 

32.19 

CG 

28.81 

CG 

lCG 

10 34.50 CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 8 

8 CG 

19 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

20 

Principal 
Govt. NaviD colege Manora 

Dist. Jashpur (C.G.) 



6 

7 

10 

PRIYA SONI 

9 INISHA MINJ 

12 

SHIPRA SARKAR 

8 VIMLESH KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

15 

11]sULTANA LAKRA 

16 

DR. RAKESH 
VISHVKARMA 

IVANDANA TIGGA 

13|ALKA RAI 

SONTOSH SONI 

KHILESH SAHU 

KHOKAN SARKAR 

BANARSHI PRASAD 
ARJUN PRASAD 

BUDHESHWAR RAM 

TORAN SINGH 

14 BASANT KUMAR RAM LILADHAR 

|GURBARU 

NAJARIUS TIGGA 

ITS RAI 

|21/01/2001 GEN. 

SATYAWATI PANKRA SIBAL SAI 

1/5/2000GEN. 

|26/01/1993 ST 

26/06/1995 SC 

13/09/1998 OBC 

|6/15/1985 GEN. 629 

6/26/2001 ST 

8/10/1987 OBC 

CHANDRAHASH SAHU 25-05-1997 OBC 

1546 

10/12/1985 GEN. 453 

23/06/1999 ST 1328 

14/08/1994 ST 

1536 200076.80 26.80 

1508 

1378 

661 

1055 

657 

563 

2000 77.30 27.30 

506 

200075.40| 25.40 

900 69,89 19.89 

200068.90| 18.90 

800 56.63| 16.63 

2000 66.40 16.40 

1000 66.10| 16.10 

1600 65.94| 15.94 

1000 65.70| 15.70 

100056.30 6.30 

100050.60| 1.60 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

27.30 

26.80 

25.40 

19.89 

18.90 

16.63 

16.40 

16.10 

15.94 

15.70 

6.30 

1.60 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

27.30 CG 

26.80 CG 

2540 CG 

19.89 

18.90 CG 

16.63 

16.40 

OTHER 
STATE 

OTHERPh-d Other 
STATE Subject 

16.10 CG 

6.30 

CG 

15.94 CG 

1.60 

15.70 CG 

CG 

CG 

Principal 
Govt.Nayith college Manora 

Dist. Jashpur (C.G.) 
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